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Date Meeting / Event  Location 

Friday, 1 December Attendance of the Forum on Banking Supervision organized by 

the ECB 

Frankfurt a. M. 

Monday, 4 December Meeting with supervised entity Frankfurt a. M. 

Tuesday, 5 December  Meeting with the German Council of Economic Experts 

(Sachverständigenrat, SVR) 

Frankfurt a. M. 

Wednesday, 6 December Meeting of the board of Deutsche Bundesbank with the 

Federal Association of German Banks (Bundesverband 

Deutscher Banken) 

Frankfurt a. M. 

Friday, 8 December Meeting of the Supervisory Board of the ECB Virtual 

Friday, 8 December Meeting with media Paderborn 

Saturday, 9 December Reception by invitation of secretary of state Heiko Thoms, 

German Federal Ministry of Finance 

Berlin 

Monday, 11 December  Meeting with Mikko Huotari, Director of the Mercator Institute 

for China Studies, on global policy issues 

Berlin 

Monday, 11 December Meeting of the German Financial Stability Committee 

(Ausschuss für Finanzstabilität, AFS) 

Berlin 

Wednesday, 13 December Meeting with Fernando Restoy, Chair of the Financial Stability 

Institute (FSI) of the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) 

on banking supervision and financial stability 

Basel 

Wednesday, 13 December Meeting of the Steering Committee of the International 

Banking Research Network (IBRN) 

Basel 

Thursday, 14 December Meeting of the International Banking Research Network (IBRN) Basel 

Friday, 15 December Meeting of the Supervisory Board of the ECB Frankfurt a. M. 
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